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RI Fire Districts
Fiscal Year End and Tax Payment Schedule

June

FY2016

July

August

September

Albion*

1-May

Ashaway

Bonnet Shores

Bradford

Buttonwoods

Central Coventry**

15-Feb

Charlestown

Chepachet

2-Jan

Coventry***

31-Jan

30-Apr

Cumberland

Dunn's Corners

Exeter****

1-Feb

Harmony

Harrisville

Hope Valley-Wyoming

Hopkins Hill*****

31-Jan

30-Apr

Indian Lake

Kingston

Lime Rock

October

November

December

31-Dec

Lonsdale

Manville

Misquamicut

Nasonville

North Tiverton

Oakland-Mapleville

Pascoag

Pojac Point

Portsmouth Water & Fire

Quinnville

e

Quonochontaug Central

30-Sep

1-Dec

31-Oct

Richmond Carolina

Saylesville

31-Aug

30-Sep

Shady Harbor

Shelter Harbor

Stone Bridge

Union

Watch Hill

Weekapaug

1-Nov

1-Oct

30-Sep

31-Dec

31-Oct

30-Sep

West Glocester

Westerly

1-Sep

Western Coventry******
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30-Apr

31-Jul

31-Aug

30-Nov

31-Oct

fiscal year end
tax payment due

*Albion payments start December 31

**Central Coventry payments start on November 15
***Coventry payments start on January 31

****Exeter payments start on August 1

*****Hopkins Hill payments start on October 31

*Hkkk\Western Coventry payments start on October 31
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